
AT E RWYN N E LLP  

Suite 1501 
601 Union Street 

Seattle, WA 98101-3981 
206-623-4711 

Fax: 206-467-8406 
www.aterwynne.com  

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

Arthur A. Butler 
Direct Dial: 206-753-3011 

E-Mail: aab@aterwynne.com  

July 7, 2014 

Filing Center 
Oregon Public Utility Commission 
PO Box 2148 
Salem OR 97308-2148 

Re: 	UM 1648 — Change to Service List 

To the Filing Center: 

Brenda Molner will associate with Arthur Butler in this docket. Her contact information appears 
below. Please remove Joel Paisner from the service list. 

Brenda Molner 
OSB 040352 
Ater Wynne LLP 
601 Union Street, Suite 1501 
Seattle WA 98101-3981 
Phone: (206) 753-3034 
Fax: (206) 467-8406 
E-mail: bsm@aterwynne.com  

Please make the necessary changes to the service list. Should you have any questions, please do 
not hesitate to call. 

Sincerely, 

ATER WYNNE LLP 

Ca,Jra_gA-1 ,  
Susan Carpenter 
Assistant to Arthur A. Butler 

cc: Service List 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that I have this 7nd day of July, 2014, served a true and correct copy of 
the foregoing document upon parties of record, by email to all parties and by U.S. Mail to the 
parties who have not waived paper service: 

Julia Redman-Carter (W) 
955 Kacena Rd, Suite A 
Hiawatha, IA 52233 
jrcarter@readywireless.com  

AT&T Services Inc. (W) 
David Collier 
645 E Plumb LMR RN C-142 
PO Box 11010 
Reno, NV 89502 
David.collier@att.com   

CenturyLink 
Ron Trullinger (W) 
CenturyLink 
310 SW Park Ave., 11th Flr. 
Portland, OR 97205 
ron .trul I inger@centurylink.com  

Davis Wring Tremaine LLP (W) 
Alan J. Galloway 
Mark P. Trinchero 
1300 SW Fifth Avenue 
Portland OR 97201-5630 
alangalloway@dwt.com   
markthrinchero@dwt.com   

Charles L. Best (W) 
1631 NE Broadway #538 
Portland, OR 97232-1425 
Charlesbestlaw@ci.com   

AT&T Services, Inc. (W) 
Sharon Mullin 
2003 Point Bluff 
Austin TX 78746-6236 
simullin@att.com   

CenturyLink, Inc. 
William E. Hendricks (W) 
CenturyLink 
902 Wasco Street 
Hood River, OR 97031 
tre.hendricks@centuryl ink .com 

Frontier Communications 
Northwest Inc. (W) 
George Baker Thomson 
1800 41st  St. 
Everett, WA 98201 
George.thomson@ftr.com  

Renee Willer 
20575 NW Von Neumann Dr, Suite 
150 
Beaverton, OR 97006-6982 
Renee.willer@ftr.com  

AT&T (W) 
Cynthia Manheim (W) 
PO Box 97061 
Redmond, WA 98052 
Cm9268 att.com   

Budget Prepay, Inc. (W) 
Robin Enkey 
1325 Barksdale Blvd 
Bossier City, LA 71111 
robineni budgetprepay.com  

Citizens' Utility Board of 
Oregon 
Robert Jenks (W) 
G. Catriona McCracken 
Citizens' Utility Board of 
Oregon 
610 SWBroadway, Suite 400 
Portland, OR 97205 
dockets@oregoncub.org  
bob@oregoncub.org  
catriona@oregoncub.org  

Law Office of Richard A. 
Finnigan (W) 
Richard A. Finnigan 
2112 Black Lake Blvd, SW 
Olympia, WA 98512 
rickfinn@localaccess.com   
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Lukas, Nace, Guiterrez & Sachs 
(W) 
Brooks Harlow 
Todd B. Lantor 
8300 Greensboro Dr., #1200 
McLean VA 22012 
bharlowafcclaw.com   
tlantor@fcclaw.com   

Public Utlity Commission of 
Oregon(W) 
Kay Marinos 
PO Box 1088 
Salem OR 97308-1088 
Kay.marinos@state.or.us. 

United Staes Cellular Corp. (W) 
Stephanie Cassioppi 
8410 West Bryn Mawr Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60631-03486 
Stephanie.cassioppi@uscellular.co  
m 

Nexus Communications Inc. (W) 
Steven Fenker 
3629 Cleveland Ave, Ste C 
Columbus, OH 43223 
Sfenkerl@earthlink.net  

PUC Staff — Department of Justice 
(W) 
Johanna Reimenscheider 
Business Activities Section 
1162 Court St NE 
Salem OR 97301-4796 
Johanna.reimenschneider@doj.state.o 
r.us  

Warm Springs Telecommunications 
Marsha Spellman (W) 
10425 SW Hawthorne LN 
Portland, OR 97225 
Marsha.spellman@warmspringsteleco 
m.com   

Oregon Telecommunications 
Association (W) 
Brant Wolf 
777 13th  Street SE, Ste 120 
Salem, OR 97301-4038 
bwolf@ota-telecom.org  

T-Mobile USA Inc. (W) 
Teri Ohta 
12920 SE 38th  St. 
Bellevue, WA 9806 
Teri.ohta@t-mobile.com  

Jose Matanane (W) 
PO Box 910 
Warm Springs OR 97761 
Jose.matananeawarmspringstelecom. 
com   

(W) 	= waiver of paper service; 

DATED this 7th  day of July, 2014. 
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